
Nite Glo Run

Timing and Scoring by Toledo Roadrunners

Place Sex/Tot Time Pace Name Sex City

* 16:19 5:15 COREY FINK M Toledo

* 16:20 5:16 SEAN NOWAK M TRENTON

* 16:28 5:18 ROBERT BANKS M TOLEDO

* 16:40 5:22 BRAD HAYS M TOLEDO

1 Jan-64 17:38 5:41 SPENCER PREWITT M Maumee

2 Feb-64 19:29 6:17 BLAKE BLACKBURN M FINDLAY

3 Mar-64 22:41 7:18 JACOB SHINGLETON M Monroe

4 Apr-64 22:46 7:20 JOSH MOONEY M TOLEDO

5 1/187 22:47 7:20 KRISTEN FINK F TOLEDO

6 2/187 22:53 7:22 MELANIE GROSJEAN F Toledo

7 May-64 22:59 7:24 DOMINIC SHAULL M TOLEDO

8 Jun-64 23:00 7:25 STEVE HALLOCK M TOLEDO

9 Jul-64 23:11 7:28 ALAN MICHELICH M TOLEDO

10 Aug-64 23:27 7:33 DANIEL VANDEVORT M Toledo

11 Sep-64 23:27 7:33 DANNY HURVITZ M BLOOMFIELD

12 3/187 23:31 7:35 NICOLE KRAEMER F perrysburg

13 Oct-64 23:48 7:40 FARID AHMAD M SYLVANIA

14 4/187 23:52 7:41 SIERRA DEGROFF F TOLEDO

15 Nov-64 24:07:00 7:46 LUKE ROSEN M Toledo

16 5/187 24:16:00 7:49 ALEX LUCAK F Parma Heights

17 Dec-64 24:17:00 7:49 DEVIN WITTE M Ridgeville Corners

18 13/64 24:21:00 7:51 FREDDY DELEON M TOLEDO

19 14/64 24:25:00 7:52 DARNELL TALBERT M ANN ARBOR

20 6/187 24:25:00 7:52 KAITLYN SARGENT F ANN ARBOR

21 15/64 24:25:00 7:52 MATT FLORES M Toledo

22 7/187 24:30:00 7:54 JORDAN GOAD F Parma Heights

23 8/187 24:42:00 7:57 JANE OKOROAFO F Sylvania

24 16/64 24:47:00 7:59 TREY RUPP M Wauseon

25 17/64 24:57:00 8:02 ADAM CAUGHHORN M TOLEDO

26 9/187 24:58:00 8:03 ISABELLE NILSSON F Toledo

27 18/64 25:06:00 8:05 SHANE STEINHARDT M Toledo

28 10/187 25:09:00 8:06 DANIELE YOUNG F GIBSONBURG

29 19/64 25:11:00 8:07 JACOB NIEDZWIECKI M Toledo

30 20/64 25:13:00 8:07 MATTHEW WINKLER M MACEDONIA

31 21/64 25:14:00 8:08 DOMINGO VALADEZ M Temperance

32 22/64 25:15:00 8:08 MATT NIEDZWIECKI M Toledo

33 23/64 25:15:00 8:08 ERIC KASTNER M Tiffin

34 24/64 25:16:00 8:08 RAY MILLER M TOLEDO

35 11/187 25:17:00 8:09 KARISSA BURNS F Toledo

36 12/187 25:19:00 8:09 KRISTINA VOGEL F Toledo

37 25/64 25:20:00 8:10 BARRY GOMOLL M Perrysburg

38 13/187 25:40:00 8:16 HEATHER LORENZ F Bowling Green

39 14/187 25:40:00 8:16 AMANDA EUBANK F Lima



40 15/187 25:44:00 8:17 ELIZABETH PICONE F Perrysburg

41 16/187 25:45:00 8:18 CHERYL THOMPSON F Whitehouse

42 17/187 25:45:00 8:18 KATIE FLORES F Toledo

43 18/187 25:46:00 8:18 MICHELE CASTLEMAN F TIFFIN

44 19/187 26:04:00 8:24 JESSICA TAYLOR F Perrysburg

45 26/64 26:05:00 8:24 PHIL LEVERING M Toledo

46 27/64 26:10:00 8:26 NATHANIEL PETTAWAY M TOLEDO

47 20/187 26:11:00 8:26 ANGELA KOENIGS F Perrysburg

48 21/187 26:16:00 8:27 CASSANDRA ROUSOS F Toledo

49 22/187 26:20:00 8:29 MARINA EDERRA F Sylvania

50 23/187 26:32:00 8:33 ANNETTE ROUSOS F Toledo

51 24/187 26:47:00 8:37 NICOLE HILL F clyde

52 28/64 26:48:00 8:38 KEVIN SAMSON M Toledo

53 25/187 26:59:00 8:41 COCO INGERSOLL F TOLEDO

54 26/187 26:59:00 8:42 KRISTINA DAVIDSON F Wadsworth

55 27/187 27:06:00 8:44 EMILY NIEDZWIECKI F Toledo

56 28/187 27:31:00 8:52 OLIVIA KRUPP F Bowling Green

57 29/187 27:31:00 8:52 LAURA CURWIN F Twinsburg

58 29/64 27:43:00 8:56 TED ROUSOS M Toledo

59 30/187 27:50:00 8:58 CAROLINE CLIFT F Adrian

60 30/64 28:03:00 9:02 TIM HANSON M MAUMEE

61 31/187 28:05:00 9:03 RACHEL ADLER F sylvania

62 32/187 28:20:00 9:08 AMANDA SHINGLETON F Monroe

63 31/64 28:25:00 9:09 KEN FOSTER M Portage

64 33/187 28:26:00 9:09 GABY DELEON F TOLEDO

65 32/64 28:26:00 9:10 TIMOTHY BORK M TOLEDO

66 34/187 28:50:00 9:17 MARLA CARLISLE F Perrysburg

67 35/187 28:52:00 9:18 MELISSA HALL F toledo

68 36/187 28:54:00 9:18 JESSICA THRESS F Toledo

69 37/187 28:55:00 9:19 JESSICA CORAYSTONE F TECUMSEH

70 38/187 29:04:00 9:22 EMILY SQUIRE F Sylvania

71 39/187 29:04:00 9:22 OLIVIA MOLINA F Fayette

72 40/187 29:06:00 9:22 CHELSEA BRASHER F Toledo

73 41/187 29:10:00 9:23 SARAH OTTNEY F Rossford

74 42/187 29:11:00 9:24 JENNIFER HUGHES F WATERVILLE

75 33/64 29:15:00 9:25 BEN WHITTEMORE M toledo

76 43/187 29:21:00 9:27 AMY KETCHAM F Lima

77 34/64 29:22:00 9:27 GARRY CLIFT M Adrian

78 44/187 29:33:00 9:31 CATHERINE SUMMERS F LAMBERTVILLE

79 35/64 29:38:00 9:33 JOSH SEEGERT M Toledo

80 36/64 29:44:00 9:35 MATTHEW BOWLAND M Toledo

81 37/64 29:44:00 9:35 JAMES MOLNAR M Oregon

82 45/187 29:49:00 9:36 THE KATIE OBRIEN F Toledo

83 46/187 30:09:00 9:43 ELIZABETH WINRIGHT F Perrysburg

84 47/187 30:22:00 9:47 JEANNE NAWICKI F LOTTANEEUI

85 48/187 30:22:00 9:47 ALLICIA LAWRENCE F Fostoria

86 49/187 30:24:00 9:48 MELISSA NAGLE F TOLEDO



87 50/187 30:24:00 9:48 ANGELA BERGFELD F Perrysburg

88 51/187 30:25:00 9:48 KAREN WHITING F TOLEDO

89 52/187 30:25:00 9:48 NATINA ARISS F PEMBERVILLE

90 53/187 30:26:00 9:48 JOVANNA HARRIS-JOHNSON F Perrysburg

91 54/187 30:27:00 9:48 KRISTEN COLVIN F TOLEDO

92 55/187 30:41:00 9:53 BARBARA YOUNGS F Toledo

93 56/187 30:41:00 9:53 TANYA TANYA F PERRYSBURG

94 38/64 30:42:00 9:53 CRAIG PAYNE M Toledo

95 57/187 31:00:00 9:59 ANNIE WIST0W F TOLEDO

96 58/187 31:03:00 10:00 AMBER BYERS F Ypsilanti

97 59/187 31:10:00 10:02 JENNY CRESSWELL F TEMPERANCE

98 39/64 31:14:00 10:04 BAILEY HANNAN M Toledo

99 40/64 31:15:00 10:04 SCOTT WARNKE M TEMPERANCE

100 60/187 31:18:00 10:05 LYNN EUBANK F TOLEDO

101 61/187 31:30:00 10:09 TAMII SHUFELT F Ottawa Lake

102 62/187 31:31:00 10:09 LIZ ROSS F Toledo

103 41/64 31:35:00 10:10 DAVID TOBAR M Weston

104 63/187 31:35:00 10:10 JENNIFER TOBAR F Weston

105 42/64 31:50:00 10:15 CASEY GIBSON M Toledo

106 64/187 31:53:00 10:16 STEPHANIE THOMAS F Toledo

107 65/187 31:56:00 10:17 ELIZABETH CRAWFORD F Wayne

108 43/64 31:57:00 10:17 KEN FOSTER M Portage

109 66/187 31:58:00 10:18 REBEKAH THORBAHN F Oak Harbor

110 44/64 32:00:00 10:18 SETH PARSONS M Toledo

111 67/187 32:14:00 10:23 SANYA RATAJCZAK F TOLEDO

112 45/64 32:14:00 10:23 KYLE SMITH M Holland

113 68/187 32:14:00 10:23 ASHLEY SMITH F Holland

114 69/187 32:22:00 10:25 DANA KNAPIK F PERRYSBURG

115 70/187 32:23:00 10:26 BRITTANY KIPPLEN F Toledo

116 46/64 32:24:00 10:26 ROBERT KIPPLEN M Toledo

117 47/64 32:24:00 10:26 MIKE KIPPLEN M Toledo

118 71/187 32:31:00 10:28 KATY COLE F Maumee

119 72/187 32:31:00 10:28 ALI SEIBOLD F Perrysburg

120 73/187 32:34:00 10:29 MIYUKI ZERKE F Monroe

121 74/187 32:35:00 10:30 ALLISON MALONE F TOLEDO

122 75/187 32:35:00 10:30 KATHERINE JOSLIN F Toledo

123 76/187 32:37:00 10:30 JULIE STEINHARDT F Toledo

124 48/64 32:40:00 10:31 JACK GORNY M Blissfield

125 77/187 32:40:00 10:31 CHRISTIE MCKENZIE F TOLEDO

126 78/187 32:43:00 10:32 TIFFANY PEDROZA F Holgate

127 49/64 32:44:00 10:32 JOATHON ECKEL M PERRYSBURG

128 79/187 32:46:00 10:33 ELIZABETH NIEDERKORN F Northwood

129 80/187 32:54:00 10:36 ROBIN GRAMES F toledo

130 81/187 32:56:00 10:36 MICHELLE WAGNER F Toledo

131 82/187 33:00:00 10:38 KRISTI ECKEL F PERRYSBURG

132 83/187 33:01:00 10:38 MICHAELA YAP F ROSSFORD

133 50/64 33:03:00 10:39 BILL ALBERTINI M Toledo



134 84/187 33:03:00 10:39 LELSY HERBERA F STERLINE

135 85/187 33:05:00 10:39 SHELBY LECKLER F LUNA PIER

136 86/187 33:06:00 10:40 SAMANTHA THATCHER F TEMPERANCE

137 87/187 33:08:00 10:40 STEPHANI ABRAHAM F Toledo

138 88/187 33:22:00 10:45 KATI STRICKER F Holland

139 89/187 33:23:00 10:45 KRISTI HOEFT F Martin

140 90/187 33:26:00 10:46 TRINITY KRAMER F TOLEDO

141 91/187 33:28:00 10:47 ROBIN CHLEBOWSKI F Toledo

142 92/187 33:30:00 10:47 AMANDA MURRAY F Toledo

143 93/187 33:30:00 10:47 ANNIE BAYMILLER F Toledo

144 94/187 34:03:00 10:58 KASSY AMOS F Wayne

145 95/187 34:05:00 10:58 LINDSEY FRIEDRICH F TOLEDO

146 51/64 34:06:00 10:59 RUSS FRIEDRICH M TOLEDO

147 96/187 34:08:00 10:59 TIFFANY SUSCHECK F Bowling Green

148 97/187 34:43:00 11:11 JENNIFER KRAEMER F perrysburg

149 98/187 34:44:00 11:11 MICHELLE LAWRENCE F Toledo

150 99/187 34:54:00 11:14 ROBLYN SKIBINSKI F toledo

151 100/187 35:06:00 11:18 BRITTANY GURTZWEILER F Perrysburg

152 101/187 35:06:00 11:18 CORRINA HARPEL F Perrysburg

153 102/187 35:08:00 11:19 EMILY SILVEOUS F Toledo

154 103/187 35:08:00 11:19 MARISSA CALLICOTTE F SWANTON

155 104/187 35:09:00 11:19 MICHELLE MCMURRAY F TOLEDO

156 105/187 35:17:00 11:22 LISA WARNKE F TEMPERANCE

157 106/187 35:28:00 11:25 EVELYNE RIDINGER F Findlay

158 52/64 35:31:00 11:26 KURT NOWICKI M COTTONTOWN

159 107/187 35:32:00 11:26 NITNYA DORISWAMY F TOLEDO

160 108/187 35:33:00 11:27 MEGAN KINGREY F Tipp City

161 109/187 35:33:00 11:27 JILLIAN FALZONE F LAMBERYVILLE

162 110/187 35:33:00 11:27 NATHALIE ROTHLISBERGO F LAMBERTVILLE

163 111/187 35:34:00 11:27 SARAH SCHAFER F LAMBERTVILLE

164 112/187 35:34:00 11:27 MONICA TAYLOR F Bowling Green

165 113/187 35:35:00 11:27 JEANA SCHAFER F LAMBERTVILLE

166 53/64 35:37:00 11:28 BLAKE REINKE M JASPER

167 114/187 35:43:00 11:30 NICOLE HOLTMANN F Wilder

168 115/187 35:51:00 11:33 MAGDA KRESS F Bowling Green

169 116/187 35:52:00 11:33 NIKKI RODRIGUEZ F Toledo

170 117/187 36:10:00 11:39 JEN JEFFERY F Toledo

171 118/187 36:10:00 11:39 DANA SABBACK F Toledo

172 54/64 36:11:00 11:39 CHRISTIAN SPETZ M toledo

173 119/187 36:12:00 11:40 REBECCA DOIRIER F TOLEDO

174 120/187 36:19:00 11:42 MORGAN SOBCZAK F TOLEDO

175 121/187 36:20:00 11:42 MARGO MILLER F sylvania

176 122/187 36:29:00 11:45 DANA HATFIELD F TOLEDO

177 123/187 36:29:00 11:45 LORI KING F TOLEDO

178 124/187 36:37:00 11:47 ELIZABETH BOGNER F Toledo

179 125/187 36:37:00 11:48 MORGAN MCVEY F Toledo

180 126/187 36:38:00 11:48 MADISON EVANS F Toledo



181 127/187 36:40:00 11:48 VALERIE CULLIP F ANN ARBOR

182 55/64 36:53:00 11:53 GRANT WILSON M Sylvania

183 128/187 36:54:00 11:53 LAURA WILSON F Sylvania

184 129/187 36:57:00 11:54 JESSICA GONZALEZ F Toledo

185 56/64 36:58:00 11:54 XANDER GONZALEZ M TOLEDO

186 130/187 37:07:00 11:57 STEPHANIE METZGER F Toledo

187 131/187 37:09:00 11:58 ASHLEY ROYTON F TOLEDO

188 132/187 37:11:00 11:58 DAYNA WESTCOTT F Toledo

189 133/187 37:14:00 11:59 LAUREN GOLDBERG F Sylvania

190 134/187 37:23:00 12:02 JENNA GOMOLL F Perrysburg

191 135/187 37:24:00 12:03 CARLA STEELE F Blissfield

192 136/187 37:25:00 12:03 ELIZABETH MARKHAM F Temperance

193 57/64 37:27:00 12:04 ELIJAH WELENC M Toledo

194 137/187 37:27:00 12:04 RACHEL MAURER F TOLEDO

195 138/187 37:28:00 12:04 SARAH KURFIS F Toledo

196 139/187 37:33:00 12:05 JACKIE NILES F BLISSFIELD

197 140/187 37:35:00 12:06 CASSIDY JOHNSON F Monroe

198 141/187 37:36:00 12:06 JODI FALKENBERG F Monroe

199 142/187 37:36:00 12:06 ALEXIS FALKENBERG F Monroe

200 143/187 37:37:00 12:07 BROOKE OSTRANDER F Swanton

201 144/187 37:38:00 12:07 TONI REINKE F ADRIAN

202 145/187 38:01:00 12:15 SAMANTHA FLETCHER F Toledo

203 146/187 38:02:00 12:15 MEGHAN MCVEY F Toledo

204 147/187 38:02:00 12:15 MARY MCVEY F Toledo

205 148/187 38:04:00 12:15 MICHELLE MORRISON F Toledo

206 149/187 38:04:00 12:16 KADEE FOOTE F Swanton

207 150/187 38:06:00 12:16 DANIELLE KIRKENDALL F Swanton

208 151/187 38:07:00 12:16 JILLY MOZINGO F TEMPERANCE

209 152/187 38:07:00 12:17 JASMINE TAYLOR F Bowling Green

210 58/64 38:17:00 12:20 MATTHEW PASEFF M TOLEDO

211 59/64 38:19:00 12:20 BRANDON SCHROEDER M PERRYSBURG

212 60/64 38:19:00 12:20 SANDY SCHROEDER M PERRYSBURG

213 153/187 38:34:00 12:25 CHARLOTTE SEEGERT F Toledo

214 154/187 38:37:00 12:26 ASHLEY BILLINGS F TOLEDO

215 155/187 38:38:00 12:26 ASHLEY CARTER F Wayne

216 156/187 38:50:00 12:30 DANIELLE LINFIELD F Toledo

217 157/187 38:55:00 12:32 KATI MANNAUSA F Swanton

218 158/187 38:56:00 12:32 MALLORY ELLISON F Lincoln park

219 159/187 38:57:00 12:33 JAMI MILLER F Toledo

220 160/187 38:58:00 12:33 JAMIE REINKE F JASPER

221 161/187 39:05:00 12:35 SHAI COLLIER F Perrysburg

222 162/187 39:09:00 12:37 KERI STRUCKHOLZ F Sylvania

223 163/187 39:11:00 12:37 JODI HARDING F Maumee

224 164/187 39:14:00 12:38 KATIE WILLIAMS F holland

225 165/187 39:16:00 12:39 CASI GRAFF F MAUMEE

226 61/64 39:51:00 12:50 NATHANAEL RETHORN M Perrysburg

227 166/187 39:51:00 12:50 LINDSEY SIMPSON F Perrysburg



228 167/187 40:07:00 12:55 MEENA BROWN F TOLEDO

229 168/187 40:10:00 12:56 HEATHER BROWN F Oregon

230 169/187 40:12:00 12:57 MICHELLE CLOSSICK F Toledo

231 170/187 41:23:00 13:19 NATALYA BLESSING F TOLEDO

232 62/64 41:23:00 13:20 ALAN HAMMER M Toledo

233 63/64 42:07:00 13:34 CHAD MICK M Toledo

234 171/187 42:07:00 13:34 JESSICA HENNESSEY F Toledo

235 172/187 42:25:00 13:39 LAURA MURPHY F LAMBERTVILLE

236 64/64 42:25:00 13:39 EVAN MURPHY M TOLEDO

237 173/187 42:49:00 13:47 JENNIFER MARTINEZ F Holland

238 174/187 42:50:00 13:47 ANN SCHIFFER F Sylvania

239 175/187 42:51:00 13:48 CHRISTY FEY F Toledo

240 176/187 43:06:00 13:53 STEPHANIE CULP F Toledo

241 177/187 43:33:00 14:01 ANNA MILLER F Toledo

242 178/187 43:36:00 14:02 MARIAH HATKEVICH F Toledo

243 179/187 43:37:00 14:03 MADDIE MAHER F Toledo

244 180/187 43:37:00 14:03 JULIA TRAPP F Toledo

245 181/187 44:00:00 14:10 TONI FROST F TOLEDO

246 182/187 47:23:00 15:15 BRANDY NOWICKI F TOLEDO

247 183/187 48:28:00 15:36 JENNIFER JAY F toledo

248 184/187 53:32:00 17:14 SHANNON NEUMANN F PERRYSBURG

249 185/187 55:55:00 18:00 MEGAN AVALOS F rossford

250 186/187 55:55:00 18:00 MARY WERNERT F Toledo

251 187/187 56:15:00 18:07 JOCELYN COOK F TOLEDO

* SHORT COURSE


